
  

Friday, June 21 
Hot dogs & toppings, potato chips, pretzels, 

carrots, celery, pickles, watermelon, fruit 
punch, water, fresh salad 

Friday, June 28 
Sloppy joe sandwiches, potato chips, pretzels, 

carrots, celery, pickles, watermelon, fruit 
punch, water, fresh salad 

Friday, July 5 
Chicken sandwiches & toppings, potato 
chips, pretzels, carrots, celery, pickles, 

watermelon, fruit punch, water, fresh salad 

Friday, July 12 
Ground beef tacos, flour tortillas, beans, potato 

chips, pretzels, carrots, celery, pickles, 
shredded cheddar cheese, salsa, fruit punch, 

fresh salad   

Friday, July 19 
Hot dogs & toppings, potato chips, pretzels, 

carrots, celery, pickles, watermelon, fruit 
punch, water, fresh salad 

Friday, July 26 
Hamburgers & toppings, potato chips, pretzels, 

carrots, celery, pickles, watermelon, fruit 
punch, water, fresh salad 

Friday, August 2 
Chicken sandwiches & toppings, potato 
chips, pretzels, carrots, celery, pickles, 

watermelon, fruit punch, water, fresh salad 

Friday, August 9 
Sloppy joe sandwiches, potato chips, pretzels, 

carrots, celery, pickles, watermelon, fruit 
punch, water, fresh salad 

Friday, August 16 
Ground beef tacos, flour tortillas, beans, 

potato chips, pretzels, carrots, celery, pickles, 
shredded cheddar cheese, salsa, fruit punch, 

fresh salad   

Friday, August 23 
Hamburgers & toppings, potato chips, pretzels, 

carrots, celery, pickles, watermelon, fruit 
punch, water, fresh salad 

Silver Spurs Day Camp  

2019 Cook Out Menu! 

*All campers are required to bring their own lunch Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday and 
Thursday. We will provide lunch on the dates listed above; however, campers are more than 

welcome to bring their own lunch on Fridays. 


